INSPIRE

The INSPIRE Journal Club
Programme

Date GATE Trainee Specialty interest | Email AFY AFY GEMS GEMS
Thurs 31° Oct Alan Cameron Stroke alan.c.cameron@hotmail.co.uk
Thurs 31° Oct Jonathan Millar Critical care / EM j-millar@doctors.org.uk

Thurs 28" Nov

Cath Johnstone

Emergency medicine

cathjohnstone@hotmail.com

Thurs 28" Nov

Alastair Rankin

Infectious diseases

arankin@hotmail.co.uk

Thurs 19" Dec Danielle Goldberg Neurology daniellegoldberg87 @gmail.com
Thurs 19" Dec Polly Kenyon Paediatrics pollykenyon@gmail.com

Thurs 30" Jan Kahyee Hor 0&G horkahyee@gmail.com

Thurs 30™ Jan Alistair Tindell Rheum /immunology | ali_tindell@hotmail.com

Thurs 27" Feb Scott Shepherd Oncology stcshepherd@gmail.com

Thurs 27" Feb Elaine Leung 0&G / oncology e.leung@clinmed.gla.ac.uk
Thurs 27" Mar | Ankur Mukherjee Surgery ankurmukherjee@nhs.net

Thurs 27" Mar

Matthew Day

Anaesthetics

mcday@doctors.org.uk

Thurs 24" Apr

Rachel Livingstone

Endocrine

rachlivingstone@gmail.com

Thurs 24" Apr

Joerg Sommer

Psychiatry

hy5JS@hyms.ac.uk

Thurs 29™ May

Laura Barry

Anaesthetics

lauradebarra@googlemail.com

Thurs 29" May | Greg Naylor TBC gregorynaylor@doctors.org.uk
Thurs 26" June | Tzveta Pokrovska Endocrine tzveta.pokrovska@gmail.com
Thurs 26" June | William Wilson Orthopaedics william.wilson@glasgow.ac.uk




